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LAMPADAS A VAPOR DE SODIO

Fornecedores: 21

Produtos: 125
Atualizag&o: 11/09/2018
FORNECEDOR MARCA
AVANT AVANT
AVANT AVANT
CELENA GOLDEN
CELENA GOLDEN
CELENA GOLDEN
CELENA GOLDEN
CELENA GOLDEN
CELENA GOLDEN
DEMAPE DEMAPE
DEMAPE DEMAPE
DEMAPE DEMAPE
DEMAPE DEMAPE
DEMAPE DEMAPE
DEMAPE DEMAPE
DEMAPE DEMAPE
DEMAPE DEMAPE
DEMAPE DEMAPE
DEMAPE DEMAPE
DMARTINS SANLIGHT
DMARTINS SANLIGHT
DMARTINS SANLIGHT
DMARTINS SANLIGHT
DMARTINS SANLIGHT
DMARTINS SANLIGHT
DMARTINS SANLIGHT
DMARTINS SANLIGHT
DMARTINS SANLIGHT
DMARTINS SANLIGHT
GE GE
GE GE
GE GE
MARSCHAL GLIGHT
MARSCHAL GLIGHT
MARSCHAL GLIGHT
MARSCHAL GLIGHT
MARSCHAL GLIGHT
MARSCHAL GLIGHT
MARSCHAL GLIGHT
MARSCHAL GLIGHT
MARSCHAL GLIGHT
MARSCHAL G-LIGHT

Q PROCEL

e
(=S

TIPO

TUBULAR

TUBULAR

OVOIDE

TUBULAR

TUBULAR

TUBULAR

TUBULAR

TUBULAR

TUBULAR

TUBULAR

TUBULAR

TUBULAR

TUBULAR

OVOIDE

OVOIDE

OVOIDE

OVOIDE

OVOIDE

TUBULAR

TUBULAR

TUBULAR

TUBULAR

TUBULAR

OVOIDE

OVOIDE

OVOIDE

OVOIDE

OVOIDE

TUBULAR

TUBULAR

TUBULAR

TUBULAR

TUBULAR

TUBULAR

TUBULAR

OVOIDE

OVOIDE

OVOIDE

OVOIDE

OVOIDE

OVOIDE

MODELO

TUBULAR E-27
LVSAP/Tubular/32000h/100W
OVOIDE 70W E27
TUBULAR 70W E27
TUBULAR 100W E40
TUBULAR 150W E40
TUBULAR 250W E40
TUBULAR 400W E40
SOT 70W - TUBULAR
SOT 100W - TUBULAR
SOE 150W - TUBULAR
SOT 250W - TUBULAR
SOT 400W - TUBULAR
SOE 70W - OVOIDE
SOE 100W - OVOIDE
SOE 150W - OVOIDE
SOE 250W - OVOIDE
SOE 400W - OVOIDE
SL-T 070W
SL-T 100W
SL-T 150W
SL-T 250W
SL-T 400W
SL-ED 70W
SL-ED 100W
SL-ED 150W
SL-ED 250W
SL-ED 400W
TUBULAR_LU100/100/X0/T/40
TUBULAR_LU250/X0/T/40
TUBULAR_LU70/90/MO/T/E27
LVSAP_70W_TUB_E27
LVSAP_100W_TUB_E40
LVSAP_150W_TUB_E40
LVSAP_250W_TUB_E40
LVSAP_400W_TUB_E40
LVSAP_70W_OV_LEI_E27
LVSAP_100W_OV_LEI_E40
LVSAP_150W_OV_LEI_E40
LVSAP_250W_OV_LEI_E40

LVSAP_400W_OV_LEI_E40

CODIGO DE BARRA

7898238932940
7898238933008
7897714348343
7897714348398
7897714348404
7897714348411
7897714348428
7897714348435
7898180249011
7898180249882
7898180249912
7898180249950
7898180249028
7898180249776
7898180249899
7898180249929
7898180249967
7898180249035
7898623300019
7898623300026
7898623300033
7898623300040
7898623300057
7898623300200
7898623300217
7898623300224
7898623300231
7898623300248
43168933766
43168933780
43168462211
7898492074974
7898539288722
7898492075001
7898492070297
7898275072135
7898245072081
7898539288739
7898275072098
7898275072104

7898275072128
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006624/2013

006625/2013

004515/2018

004517/2018

004518/2018

004519/2018

004520/2018

004522/2018

000287/2013

000291/2013

000292/2013

000294/2013

000296/2013

000289/2013

000290/2013

000292/2013

000293/2013

000295/2013

003940/2017

003940/2017

003940/2017

003940/2017

003940/2017

001352/2018

001352/2018

001352/2018

001352/2018

001352/2018

005826/2013

005827/2013

005828/2013

001408/2013

001404/2013

001388/2013

001407/2013

001399/2013

001397/2013

001383/2013

001405/2013

001391/2013

001398/2013

POTENCIA
DECLARADA (W)

70

100

70

70

100

150

250

400

70

100

150

250

400

70

100

150

250

400

70

100

150

250

400

70

100

150

250

400

100

250

70

70

100

150

250

400

70

100

150

250

400

Selo Procel

FLUXO LUMINOSO
DECLARADO
(Im)

6235

10305

6779

6963

11076

18263

33933

57992

6440

10200

16500

29250

50080

6020

9700

15900

28000

48000

6790

10900

17850

32750

54800

6678

10210

17571

32502

56675

10700

33000

6000

6300

10453

16050

29000

50000

5950

9757

15750

27500

47781

Seaen | o
(Im/W')
90,0 28000
104,3 32000
96,8 28000
99,5 28000
110,8 32000
121,8 32000
135,7 32000
145,0 32000
92,0 28000
102,0 32000
110,0 32000
117,0 32000
125,0 32000
86,0 28000
97,0 32000
106,0 32000
112,0 32000
120,0 32000
97,0 32000
109,0 32000
119,0 32000
131,0 32000
137,0 32000
96,0 32000
102,1 32000
110,1 32000
128,9 32000
134,8 32000
107,0 35000
132,0 32000
85,7 28500
90,0 28000
102,9 32000
107,0 32000
116,0 32000
125,0 32000
85,0 28000
97,0 32000
105,0 32000
110,0 32000
122,4 32000
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LAMPADAS A VAPOR DE SODIO

Fornecedores: 21

Produtos: 125

Atualizag&o: 11/09/2018
FORNECEDOR MARCA
LOJA ELETRICA KANDEL
LOJA ELETRICA KANDEL
LOJA ELETRICA KANDEL
LOJA ELETRICA KANDEL
LOJA ELETRICA KANDEL
LOJA ELETRICA KANDEL
LOJA ELETRICA KANDEL
L FLIMA JINGWEI
L FLIMA JINGWEI
L FLIMA JINGWEI
L FLIMA JINGWEI
LUKMA JUSKA
LUKMA JUSKA
MARSCHAL G-LIGHT
MARSCHAL G-LIGHT
NSK NSK
OUROLUX OUROLUX
OUROLUX OUROLUX
OUROLUX OUROLUX
OUROLUX OUROLUX
OUROLUX OUROLUX
OUROLUX OUROLUX
OUROLUX OUROLUX
OUROLUX OUROLUX
OUROLUX OUROLUX
OSRAM OSRAM
OSRAM OSRAM
OSRAM OSRAM
OSRAM OSRAM
OSRAM OSRAM
OSRAM OSRAM
OSRAM OSRAM
OSRAM OSRAM
OSRAM OSRAM
0OZLI 0OZLI
OZLI OZLI

Q PROCEL

e
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TIPO

TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
OVOIDE
OVOIDE
OVOIDE
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
OVOIDE
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
OVOIDE
OVOIDE
OVOIDE
OVOIDE
OVOIDE
OVOIDE
OVOIDE
OVOIDE
OVOIDE
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
OVOIDE

OVOIDE

MODELO

KLVST070 - 70W
KLVST150 - 150W
KLVST250 - 250W
KLVST400 - 400W
KLVSO150 - 150W
KLVS0250 - 250W
KLVS0400 - 400W
LVSAP TUBULAR 70
LVSAP TUBULAR 100
LVSAP TUBULAR 150

LVSAP TUBULAR 250

LVSAP/TUBULAR/24.000H/150W
/E40

JUSKA/LVSAP/TUBULAR/400W/E
40

LVSAP_100W_TUB_E27
LVSAP_400W_OV_LEI_E40
Tubular S020732 E-27
5021034
Tubular SO21534 E-40
TUBULAR S022534 E-40
Tubular S024034 E-40
S0250E40-T
LVS TUBULAR 70W E27
LVS TUBULAR 100W E40
LVS TUBULAR 150W E40
LVS TUBULAR 250W E40
LVS OVOIDE 70W E27
LVS OVOIDE 100W E40
LVS OVOIDE 150W E40
LVS OVOIDE 250W E40

LVS OVOIDE 400W E40

LVSAP/Ovoide/24 mil horas/SON-

E (NAV)/70W

LVSAP/Ovoide/24 mil horas/SON-

E (NAV)/100W

LVSAP/Ovoide/24 mil horas/SON-

E (NAV)/250W

LVSAP/Ovoide/24 mil horas/SON-

E (NAV)/400W
VIALOX NAV-T (SUPER) 4Y

LVSAP/Tubular/28 mil
horas/NAV-T/100W

NAV-T 150W SUPER 4Y

LVSAP/Tubular/32 mil horas/NAV:
T/250W

LVSAP/Tubular/32 mil horas/NAV-

G3B039-RI

G3B041-RI

CODIGO DE BARRA

7898612383696
7898612383719
7898612383726
7898612383733
7898612383665
7898612383672
7898612383689
6925786812026
6925786812033
6925786812040
6925786812057
7898948766439
7898948766446
7898492074981
7898275072128
7896619419363
7896619408688
7896619419370
7896619407834
7896619407841
7898525840163
7898324003790
7898324003813
7898324003837
7898324003851
7898324003783
7898324003806
7898324003820
7898324003844
7898324003868
4052899397941
4052899397965
4052899376465
4052899376489
4008321923394
4052899381216
4052899381230
4052899381254
4052899381278
7896184102608

7896184101434
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002347/2018

002347/2018

002347/2018

002347/2018

002346/2018

002346/2018

002346/2018

004131/2017

004131/2017

004131/2017

004131/2017

006721/2016

006723/2016

008173/2013

001398/2013

004746/2013

004746/2013

004746/2013

004746/2013

004746/2013

004036/2018

005110/2015

005107/2015

005102/2015

005100/2015

005111/2015

005109/2015

005103/2015

005101/2015

005106/2015

001214/2016

001808/2016

001722/2016

000980/2016

003231/2013

000975/2016

001213/2016

000974/2016

000973/2016

003819/2014

003820/2014

POTENCIA
DECLARADA (W)

70

150

250

400

150

250

400

70

100

150

250

150

400

100

400

70

100

150

250

400

250

70

100

150

250

70

100

150

250

400

70

100

250

400

70

100

150

250

400

150

250

Selo Procel

FLUXO LUMINOSO
DECLARADO
(Im)

6450

17234

31157

53498

17109

28361

50284

6300

10000

16050

28750

16080

50720

10230

47781

6600

10850

17293,7

33051,8

55869,8

34825

6300

10000

16050

28750

5950

9500

15750

27500

47200

6020

9500

27500

47200

6600

10000

16500

28750

52000

15750

27500

S | o
(Im/W)
90,0 24000
113,0 24000
122,0 24000
133,0 24000
112,0 24000
117,0 24000
131,0 24000
90,0 32000
100,0 32000
107,0 32000
115,0 32000
107,2 24000
126,8 24000
102,6 32000
122,4 32000
94,2 32000
108,5 32000
110,4 32000
127,0 32000
139,2 32000
139,0 32000
90,0 24000
100,0 24000
107,0 24000
115,0 24000
85,0 24000
95,0 24000
105,0 24000
110,0 24000
118,0 24000
86,0 24000
95,0 24000
110,0 24000
118,0 24000
94,0 28000
100,0 28000
110,0 32000
115,0 32000
130,0 32000
105,0 24000
110,0 24000
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LAMPADAS A VAPOR DE SODIO

Fornecedores: 21
Produtos: 12

Atualizag&o:

FORNECEDOR MARCA TIPO MODELO

ozLI
ozLI
ozLI
ozLI
ozLI
PCSAN
PCSAN
PCSAN
PCSAN
PCSAN
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
REDE ELETRICA
REDE ELETRICA
SELT
SELT
SELT
SULMINAS
TECNOLAMP
TECNOLAMP
TECNOLAMP
TECNOLAMP
TECNOLAMP
TECNOLAMP
TECNOLAMP
TECNOLAMP
TECNOLAMP
WLUX
WLUX
WLUX
WLUX
WLUX

WLUX

) PROCEL
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11/09/2018

0zZLI

ozL1

0zZLI

ozL1

0zZLI

PCSAN

PCSAN

PCSAN

PCSAN

PCSAN

PHILIPS

PHILIPS

PHILIPS

PHILIPS

PHILIPS

KIAN

KIAN

YINGYAO

YINGYAO

YINGYAO

YINGYAO

J&B LIGHT

J&B LIGHT

J&B LIGHT

J&B LIGHT

J&B LIGHT

J&B LIGHT

J&B LIGHT

J&B LIGHT

J&B LIGHT

WLUX

WLUX

WLUX

WLUX

WLUX

WLUX

TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
OVOIDE
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR

TUBULAR

G20380
G20385
G3B038-RI
G3B040-RI
G3B042-RL
SAN-T 70W
SAN-T 100W
SAN-T 150W
SAN-T 250W
SAN-T 400W
TUBULAR_70W
TUBULAR_100W
TUBULAR_150W
TUBULAR_250W

TUBULAR_400W

VAPOR DE SODIO 250W
TUBULAR CLARA

VAPOR DE SODIO 400W
TUBULAR CLARA

TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR
TUBULAR

TUBULAR-E40-250W
TUBULAR-E40-150W
TUBULAR-E40-250W
TUBULAR-E40-400W
TUBULAR-E-40-150W
TUBULAR-E-27-150W
TUBULAR-E-40-400W
OVOIDE-E-40-100W
TUBULAR-E-27-100W
WL 70W E27-32000H

WL 100W E27-32000H

WL 100W E40-32000H

WL 150W E40-32000H

WL 250W E40-32000H

WL 400W E40-32000H

CODIGO DE BARRA

7896184101472
7896184101502
7896184101465
7896184101441
7896184101458
7899767206342
7899767206328
7899767206335
7899767206304
7899767206311
8727900950939
8727900950953
8727900950977
8727900951035
8727900951059
7898495145992
7898495146005
6941609300105
6941609300259
6941609300402
6003901011629
6925786800290
6958002701071
6958002701088
6958002701101
6925786800269
6958002701125
6925786800306
6958002701200
6958002701118
7895099202793
7895099202762
7895099202779
7895099202809
7895099202816

7895099202786
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010259/2013

000452/2014

005190/2013

003815/2014

003814/2014

008092/2014

008092/2014

008092/2014

008092/2014

008092/2014

003498/2013

002579/2013

002577/2013

003497/2013

001635/2013

002272/2013

002273/2013

003231/2018

003231/2018

003231/2018

006270/2017

002470/2014

006191/2014

003705/2014

004106/2014

005098/2015

004838/2015

004837/2015

004841/2015

004836/2015

005044/2017

005044/2017

005044/2017

005044/2017

005044/2017

005044/2017

POTENCIA
DECLARADA (W)

70

100

150

250

400

70

100

150

250

400

70

100

150

250

400

250

400

150

250

400

250

250

150

250

400

150

150

400

100

100

70

100

100

150

250

400

FLUXO LUMINOSO
DECLARADO
(Im)

6000

10000

16589

27500

50000

6440

10418

17521

28750

57200

6610

10000

16890

32310

55120

28750

50000

16413

29504

51314

30676

32287

18288

35921

54450

17171

17503

52217

10047

10089

6817

10200

10870

17510

3320

56800

et | o
(m/W ) "
95,0 24000
100,0 24000
111,0 24000
110,0 24000
125,0 24000
92,0 32000
101,3 32000
116,8 32000
115,0 32000
143,0 32000
91,0 32000
104,0 32000
112,0 32000
124,0 32000
133,0 32000
115,0 32000
125,0 32000
109,0 24000
119,0 24000
130,0 24000
119,0 32000
129,2 24000
121,9 32000
143,7 32000
136,1 32000
114,5 24000
116,7 24000
130,5 24000
100,5 24000
103,6 24000
97,0 32000
102,0 32000
108,7 32000
116,7 32000
132,8 32000
142,0 32000

- Eletrobras



